800.345.3766  |  FAX 800.345.8849  |  www.KESON.com  |  SalesOrders@Keson.com
M A K E  Y O U R  M A R K LONG TAPE MEASURES
FLT SERIES
Features an ergonomicaly designed housing handle with tactile rubber
grip for balance and comfort. Includes a freewheeling hub for fast pay
out of blade without spinning crank. Massive crank arm with large,
easy-grip knob for comfort and reliability. Knob folds down for storage.
Locking pawl enables proper blade tension during measurement.
AVAILABLE IN
F = 1/2-inch wide, fiberglass,
long tape
F1 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, SAE  ft.,
        in., 1/8
F2 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG:  ft.,
        1/10, 1/100
F13 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, Metric
         (YELLOW): cm, mm
F14 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG
         (YELLOW): ft., 1/10, 1/100
Limited lifetime warranty.
MODEL UPC LENGTH UNITS ZERO PT. ATTACHMENT BLADE
	 (052837)	 	 	 	 	 (page	23)
FLT18165 027170 165 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook F1
FLT10165 027187 165 ft. ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook F2
FLT18M165 027163 165 ft/200m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F1 & F13
FLT18200 027156 200 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook F1
FLT10200 027132 200 ft. ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook F2
FLT1810200 027316 200 ft. ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100 Hook End Double Hook F1 & F14
FLT18M200 026142 200 ft./60m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F1 & F13
FLT50MM 027194 50m m, cm, 5mm & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Hook F12 & F13
FLT18165
keson
Typewritten Text
keson
Typewritten Text
keson
Typewritten Text
FLT Series Long Tape Sell Sheet